

Ash

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 7646 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri J.S. Chandnani for the Petitioners.
Shri R.M. Patne, AGP for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

--

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.
DATE : 5TH OCTOBER, 2010

P.C.:

. Heard learned counsel appearing for the
Petitioners. Additional compilation is taken on record.
The learned AGP appears for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

2. Rule. To be heard along with Writ Petition No.
2992 of 2010. The learned AGP waives service for
Respondent Nos.1 to 3. By way of interim relief, it is
directed that the Petitioners shall not be dispossessed
from the premises in their respective possession.

(A.S.OKA, J)