

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7646 OF 2010

1.mahesh Lokumal Ahuja And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

1.additionalchief Secretary(revenue AndRESPONDENT
Rehabilitation) And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2992 OF 2010

Soni Chanidramani And Anr.PETITIONER

V/S

Additional Chief Secreatary And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ms. Minal Chandani h/f Mr. J. S. Chandnani for the Petitioner.

Ms. A. A. Nadkarni, AGP A/W Ms. Tanu Bhatia, AGP for the
Respondent / State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 18th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 25/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)